

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2772 of 1984

Appellant :- Gyan Singh & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ramji Saxena,D.N.Wali

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Naheed Ara Moonis,J.

Hon'ble Shashi Kant,J.

Learned counsel for the appellants is present.

The record has already been received, the office is directed to proceed to prepare the paper book and list the case in the week commencing 8th October, 2018 for final hearing before the appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 21.8.2018

Shahnawaz